

CWP No. 2389 of 2024.

30.12.2024 Present: None

Reply which was returned to the learned counsel for removing the objections has not been re-filed. Let the objections be removed within one week. and list thereafter on 06.01.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.12.2024
(GM)