

CWP No. 2389 of 2024

30.07.2025 Present: Ms. Aashima Vashisht vice Mr.
Vinod Sharma & Ms. Mamta K
Bhatwan, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Rejoinder which was filed is stated
to be lying under objection. Let the objection be
removed within one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.07.2025
(Shalini)